3788

Former Name
Fourteenth Ave Motors Limited

M. A. PAUL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name
Small Pac Distributors Limited

Company

HN. 199400

No.

No. 175

Date of
Change

10/9/90

cc11010

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Bell Atlantic New Zealand Limited

Speedi Form No. 21 Limited

Babacoombe Enterprises Limited

Hethcal Investments No. 4 Limited

Beaufort Holdings Limited

Zendel Consumer Products Co. Limited

Long Distance Ninetten Limited

Meg Lee Limited

Wilsons Realty Limited

Aklaw Number Sixty Seven Limited

Huron Holdings No. 12 Limited

Bassett & Bosch Associates Limited

Astor Services Limited

Strauss Holdings (No. 52) Limited

Manukau Fortyseven Limited

Waitemata Charter Yachts Limited

Medi-Scan Products Limited

Dallan Enterprises Number
Limited

Judnic No. 8 Limited

Wool Works Limited

Technology Skills Limited

Ameritech of New Zealand Limited

Phigra No. 68 Limited

Twenty Eight

New Name

Bal New Zealand Limited

Fluidtech Pumps Limited

Guif Builders Limited

Croner Trading Company Limited
Heatherwick Enterprises Limited
Homepack Marketing Limited
Daybreak Pictures Limited

Custom Carbon Limited

Chaswil Holdings Limited
Buckmaster Corporation Limited
P.C. Exchange Limited

Westfalls Properties Limited

North Harbour Indoor Sports Arena Limited
St. Lukes Hardware Limited

Soak ‘n’ Suds East Limited

Condor Insurance Group Limited
Pacific Star Communications Limited
Timbran Industries Limited

Crystalline Marketing Group (1990} Limited
Eco Natural Cosmetics Limited

Technology Skills (Services) Limited

Ait New Zealand Limited

Southland Communications Limited

A. G. BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK.
AK.
AK.
AK.
AK.
AK.
AK.
AK.
AK.
AK.
AK.
AK.

AK.
AK.
AK.

AK
AK

No.

.473790
. 439756
. 377386
. 457148
. 468645
. 395494
465956
238118
264267
473897
470679
374457
482228
461614
449981
333873
335769
472497

452637
104479
262210
.473791
. 482318

Date of
Change

14/9/90
4/9/90
6/9/90

14/9/90

12/9/90

18/9/90

10/9/90

13/9/90

12/9/90

15/8/90

30/8/90

20/8/90
4/9/90

10/9/90

10/9/90

31/8/90

27/7/90

14/9/90

14/9/90
10/9/90
24/9/90
14/9/90
19/9/90

cc10989

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Murray Rogerson Draughting Services Limited
151 Health & Fitness Centre Limited
Prefabricated Company No. 46 Limited
Applon Corporation Limited

Judnic No. 7 Limited

Gilligan Nominees No. 1 Limited

Endorph Enterprises Limited

Bake Holdings (No. 32) Limited

George Barke Chemist Limited

Prospective Ventures Limited

L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

Tyron Tyremart Limited

151 Corporate Health Club Limited
World Heritage Hotel Haast Limited
Confloor Construction Limited

Mr Books Limited

Gilligan Business Management Limited
Oceanic Foods Limited

The Rusty Pelican Bar Limited
Kawakawa Pharmacy Limited

Shanley Endeavours Limited

Company

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

No.

. 291682
. 285811
. 435137
. 468531
. 452636
. 456291
. 477826
.471501
. 078768
. 487396

Date of
Change

6/9/90
10/9/90
13/9/90
13/9/90

6/9/90

7/9/90

7/9/90
14/9/90
24/9/90
27/9/90

cc10990

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Former Name

Da Vinci's Pizzeria (Invercargill) Limited

New Name

Travis Services Limited

Company

IN.

No.

158010

Date of
Change

3/10/90



