3/10/90

IN. 158010

3700	YEW ZEALAND GAZETTE		110. 173
Former Name Fourteenth Ave Motors Limited	New Name Small Pac Distributors Limited	<i>Company</i> <i>No.</i> HN. 199400	Date of Change 10/9/90
M. A. PAUL, Assistant Registrar of Companies			cc11010
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	Companies at Auck	
Troube is hereby given that the following hame	changes have been emerca on the negister of C		
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Bell Atlantic New Zealand Limited	Bal New Zealand Limited	AK. 473790	14/9/90
Speedi Form No. 21 Limited	Fluidtech Pumps Limited	AK. 439756	4/9/90
Babacoombe Enterprises Limited	Gulf Builders Limited	AK. 377386	6/9/90
Hethcal Investments No. 4 Limited	Croner Trading Company Limited	AK. 457148	14/9/90
Beaufort Holdings Limited	Heatherwick Enterprises Limited	AK. 468645	12/9/90
Zendel Consumer Products Co. Limited	Homepack Marketing Limited	AK. 395494	18/9/90
Long Distance Ninetten Limited	Daybreak Pictures Limited	AK. 465956	10/9/90
Meg Lee Limited	Custom Carbon Limited	AK. 238118	13/9/90
Wilsons Realty Limited	Chaswil Holdings Limited	AK. 264267	12/9/90
Aklaw Number Sixty Seven Limited	Buckmaster Corporation Limited	AK. 473897	15/8/90
Huron Holdings No. 12 Limited	P.C. Exchange Limited	AK. 470679	30/8/90
Bassett & Bosch Associates Limited	Westfalls Properties Limited	AK. 374457	20/8/90
Astor Services Limited	North Harbour Indoor Sports Arena Limited	AK. 482228	4/9/90
Strauss Holdings (No. 52) Limited	St. Lukes Hardware Limited	AK. 461614	10/9/90
Manukau Fortyseven Limited Waitemata Charter Yachts Limited	Soak 'n' Suds East Limited	AK. 449981	10/9/90
Medi-Scan Products Limited	Condor Insurance Group Limited Pacific Star Communications Limited	AK. 333873	31/8/90
Dallan Enterprises Number Twenty Eight Limited	Timbran Industries Limited	AK. 335769 AK. 472497	27/7/90 14/9/90
Judnic No. 8 Limited	Crystalline Marketing Group (1990) Limited	AK. 452637	14/9/90
Wool Works Limited	Eco Natural Cosmetics Limited	AK. 104479	10/9/90
Technology Skills Limited	Technology Skills (Services) Limited	AK. 262210	24/9/90
Ameritech of New Zealand Limited	Ait New Zealand Limited	AK. 473791	14/9/90
Phigra No. 68 Limited	Southland Communications Limited	AK. 482318	19/9/90
A. G. BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Companie	es.		cc10989
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	Companies at Auck	land:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
			_
Murray Rogerson Draughting Services Limited	Tyron Tyremart Limited	AK. 291682	6/9/90
151 Health & Fitness Centre Limited	151 Corporate Health Club Limited	AK. 285811	10/9/90
Prefabricated Company No. 46 Limited	World Heritage Hotel Haast Limited	AK. 435137	13/9/90
Applon Corporation Limited	Confloor Construction Limited	AK. 468531	13/9/90
Judnic No. 7 Limited	Mr Books Limited	AK. 452636	6/9/90
Gilligan Nominees No. 1 Limited	Gilligan Business Management Limited	AK. 456291	7/9/90
Endorph Enterprises Limited	Oceanic Foods Limited	AK. 477826	7/9/90
Bake Holdings (No. 32) Limited	The Rusty Pelican Bar Limited	AK. 471501	14/9/90 24/9/90
George Barke Chemist Limited Prospective Ventures Limited	Kawakawa Pharmacy Limited Shanley Endeavours Limited	AK. 078768 AK. 487396	27/9/90
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc10990
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	Companies at Inver	cargill:
The second street and the following finding	changes have been emerca on the negitier of C		
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change

Travis Services Limited

Da Vinci's Pizzeria (Invercargill) Limited